
Sorted on Laps

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

DNF 

PIC  
1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

3 

7 

1 

8 

9 

10 

2 

D N F  

No. 
78 
14 
56 
86 
23 
77 
19 
25 
98 

029 
73 
39 
28 
53 
84 
24 

Class 
FF2 

FF2 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF2 

FF1 

FF3 

FF1 

FF1 

FF1 

FF3 

FF2 

Name 
Allen Letterly 
Steve Mercer 
Seth Letterly 
Angus Lemon 
Pete Christensen 
Wes Wigginton 
Chalmer Mcwilliams 
Steve Barkley 
Jeffrey Garrett 
Mike Ries 
Tim Blakeney 
Jeffrey Carr 
Ann Hughes 
Scott Clark 
Chuck Stong 
Porter Brownlee 

La ps  
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
10 
10 

3 

Total Tm 
20:01.683 
20:04.133 
20:15.223 
20:16.634 
20:30.470 
20:31.114 
20:51.851 
20:58.837 
20:59.323 
20:59.740 
21:23.368 
21:23.784 
21:11.193 
14:33.542 
16:31.373 

4:50.171 

Diff 

2.450 
13.540 
14.951 
28.787 
29.431 
50.168 
57.154 
57.640 
58.057 

1:21.685 
1:22.101 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 

DNF 

Gap 

2.450 
11.090 

1.411 
13.836 

0.644 
20.737 
6.986 
0.486 
0.417 

23.628 
0.416 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 
1:57.831 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:24.009 
1:24.623 
1:25.361 
1:25.633 
1:26.657 
1:26.914 
1:25.007 
1:28.076 
1:28.262 
1:28.360 
1:30.269 
1:29.314 
1:34.607 
1:26.061 
1:33.400 
1:33.085 

Color 
blue 
Green/White 
Red 
Purple 
RED 
Blue/Cream 
B RG  w/ wht strp 
Red/Purple 
Green 
Blue 
White 
Silver 
Blue 
Red 
blue 
Blue 

Model/Engine 
Citation/Zink 16 
Crossle 25F 
Royale RP3A 
Merlyn 11A 
WINKELMANN WDF-2 
Titan Mk 6 
Lotus Type 51 FF 
Winkelmann WDF1 A 
Legrand Club Ford 
Winkelmann WDF4 
Royale RP-33M 
Caldwell D9 
Royale RP3A 
Merlyn 1972 Merlyn FF 
Royale rp-33 
Royale RP-24 

Hometown 
Eaton CO 
Evergreen CO 
Eaton CO 
TYLER TX 
Fort Collins CO 
Austin TX 
N. Richland Hills TX 
Loveland CO 
Allen TX 
Denver CO 
Burleson TX 
The Woodlands TX 
Tulsa OK 
FORT WORTH TX 
Oak Leaf TX 
Little Rock AR 

Sponsor 
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Chief Stewards - Art Summerville, Greg Matlock 
Race Chair - Ann Hughes 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

Thunder on the Cimarron XIX 
Formula Ford Featue 

Formula Ford Feature 

Race (20:00 or 14 Laps) started at 15:00:58 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 

10/10/2020 15:31 
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